
Industry Category 1 Company Name Phone Number E-mail Address City

A/C Heating & Air Conditioning Koontz Heating & Air Conditioning,  Inc. (386) 252-1878 chriskoontz@cfl.rr.com Holly Hill
A/C Heating & Air Conditioning Mid-Florida A/C Inc. (386) 668-8752 midfla@yahoo.com DeBary
A/C Heating & Air Conditioning Tom's Tropic Air Conditioning (386) 255-4545 tomtrops@aol.com Ormond Beach
A/C Heating & Air Conditioning Total Comfort Heat & Air (386) 672-8494 dan@totalcomfortfl.com Ormond Beach
A/C Heating & Air Conditioning Von-Aire Inc (386) 672-1950 vonaire1@cfl.rr.com Holly Hill
Aluminum gutters White Aluminum Products LLC. (352) 787-6783 wdorman@whitealuminum.com Leesburg
Aluminum gutters Budd Severino Advanced Home Exteriors Inc (386) 253-1943 BuddSev@bsahe.com Daytona Beach
Demolition ACET Recycling LLC. (386) 275-1511 scott@acet-recycling.com Port Orange
Electrical Services Carter Electric Company, Inc. (386) 255-1418 tgailey@carterelectric.com Daytona Beach
Electrical Services Coastal Electrical Contracting, Inc. (386) 409-3616 jack@coastalelectricalcontracting.com New Smyrna Beach
Electrical Services Courteaux Electric (386) 672-4900 courteau@bellsouth.net Ormond Beach
Electrical Services Crafton Electric (386) 310-8716 scott@craftonelectric.com Ormond Beach
Electrical Services Freedom Electric of Central Florida, Inc. (386) 736-7475 freedomelectric@cfl.rr.com DeLand
Electrical Services Masters Electric Inc (386) 304-2600 masterselectricinc@gmail.com Port Orange
Engineering Williams Engineering PLC (386) 427-8431 twpe@cfl.rr.com New Smyrna Beach
Fencing , Outdoor Construction Allphases LLC (386) 423-9898 michele@fenceandpavers.com New Smyrna Beach
Floor Coverings Aloha Carpet & Floor Coverings (386) 323-7833 vickie-alohacarpet@cfl.rr.com Daytona Beach
Floor Coverings J&B Pro-Source (386) 252-2229 skatzenberg@barrynealcarpets.com Daytona Beach
Floor Coverings Prestige Carpet of Daytona, Inc. (386) 788-2550 prestigecarpet@cfl.rr.com South Daytona
Floor Coverings Williams Floorcenter, Inc. (386) 775-4000 ggoshorn@williamsfloorcenter.com Orange City
Foundation/ Underpinning Contractor Leveltech Inc (904) 237-6312 markpernell@cfl.rr.com New Smyrna Beach
Garage Doors D & D Garage Doors (941) 685-6143 jernst@danddgaragedoors.com Ormond Beach
Garage Doors Overhead Door Co. of Daytona Beach (386) 226-3820 jeff@overheaddoordaytona.com Daytona Beach
Insulation A & R Insulation (386) 547-0410 arinsulationco@bellsouth.net New Smyrna Beach
Insulation Vern's Insulation (386) 253-3455 jeff.windholz@truteam.com New Smyrna Beach
Plumbing Halifax Plumbing, Inc. (386) 761-3526 halpluminc@aol.com Port Orange
Plumbing Morgan Bros. Supply Inc. (386) 255-2200 srcary@morganbros.com Daytona Beach
Remodeling, Single Family Herwald Construction Inc. (386) 428-7263 herwaldinc@cfl.rr.com New Smyrna Beach
Remodeling, Single Family Kargar Construction Inc (386) 673-0954 amy.haworth@kargarhomes.com Ormond Beach
Remodeling, Single Family Luxury Builders Inc (386) 944-9546 tonydinizo@cfl.rr.com Ormond Beach
Remodeling, Single Family Stoll Construction, Inc. (386) 736-0759 stollconst@aol.com DeLand
Remodeling, Single Family Viscomi  Construction Inc. (386) 676-0105 aviscomi@viscomiconstruction.com Ormond Beach
Remodeling, Single Family America's Home Place (980) 721-1961 smaclure@americashomeplace.com Port Orange
Remodeling, Single Family General Contracting Stella Homes, Inc. (407) 875-0800 dferri@stellahomes.com Deland
Roofing (Residential) Affirmative Construction, LLC (386) 262-4433 AffirmativeConst@gmail.com Daytona Beach
Roofing (Residential) Alfy's Roofing (386) 673-4295 alfysroofing@gmail.com Ormond Beach
Roofing (Residential) Campbell Quality Homes & Roofing, Inc. (386) 290-9022 campbellshomes@gmail.com Port Orange
Roofing (Residential) G and G Roofing Construction, Inc. (386) 689-9285 ray@cflroofing.com Rockledge
Roofing (Residential) Professional Sunshine Roofing, Inc. (386) 218-4942 santos@professionalsunshineroofing.com Orange City
Screen rooms Budd Severino Advanced Home Exteriors Inc (386) 253-1943 BuddSev@bsahe.com Daytona Beach
Screen rooms White Aluminum Products LLC. (352) 787-6783 wdorman@whitealuminum.com Leesburg
Shutters Weather Guard Inc. (386) 677-5533 doug@weatherguardshutters.com Ormond Beach
Site Construction Professional Site and Transport Inc. (386) 239-6800 chrisprosite@att.net Daytona Beach
Skylights Ultra Beauty Inc (386) 767-1463 andrew.gaffka@gmail.com Port Orange
Windows Budd Severino Advanced Home Exteriors Inc (386) 253-1943 BuddSev@bsahe.com Daytona Beach
Windows Indian River Glass (386) 428-6678 rschaedel@indianriverglass.com New Smyrna Beach
Windows & Doors Solar-Tite (407) 834-2718 johnholt@solartite.com Sanford
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